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TEAM A/P APPS

Chris C $772,540 855
Garrett H $713,008 782
Josh S $652,299 711
Evan P $510,115 497
Keith T $467,864 554
Andrew E $369,993 419
Greg B $356,872 406
Blair O $322,441 298
Ashley C $296,912 341
Nick G $264,152 248
Dusty T $204,169 261
Isaac S $200,890 252
Brian C $200,890 252
Max G III $177,601 199

TEAM A/P APPS

Blythe W $130,752 178
Cole T $128,407 150
Laura M $116,742 157
Will K $103,751 112
Mekayla M $85,231 91
Storme C $80,581 90
Alex C $79,700 89
Mason D $72,868 47
Shane R $68,092 65
Nate S $55,938 51
Branden D $55,355 68
Dustin H $53,001 60
Alex M $52,121 59
Blake N $51,290 55



TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Spencer V 49,055 54 Brian A 36,699 38 Steven H 27,112 24
Rafael R 47,650 57 Rex N 36,484 45 Tyler K 26,031 42
Kailyn B 47,589 48 Art T 36,174 63 Mike J 25,962 19
AJ R 47,452 59 Ali O 35,779 29 John H 25,823 21
Robert H 47,121 66 Eugene M 35,205 27 James T 25,813 28
Cody L 45,219 52 Damon W 34,929 29 Matt F 25,476 30
Marcus Al-S 44,475 44 Joe B 34,693 43 Jonathan J 24,954 28
Derrick L 44,344 56 Asia H 34,481 33 Josiah M 24,946 23
Grayson R 43,343 37 Fred F 33,834 29 Bethany W 24,423 24
Dylan W 41,819 51 Xavier C 33,271 24 Christina B 24,391 16
Abel H 41,800 55 Brooke M 31,854 27 Chrystal S 24,339 42
Dennis R 39,323 38 Cameron M 31,579 27 Eric G 23,829 26
Russell W III 38,761 35 Tai S 31,463 35 Brianna L 23,696 25
Stephen D 38,153 32 Jermaine W 29,298 44 Jessica D 22,496 61
Rodney G 38,032 30 Amy M 28,789 32 Jakob R 22,207 19
Nick R 37,257 40 Alex P 27,819 32 Josh T 21,898 37
Doug H 36,700 62 Anthony H 27,467 14 Danny B 20,993 21

TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS TEAM A/P APPS

Melody T $19,824 18 Jalen D $14,829 10 Brittany F $11,654 11
Walter G $19,733 21 Bryson S $14,453 17 Mark B $11,610 10
Jaime M $19,612 26 John S $14,321 17 Nick C $11,500 13
Connor E $19,444 26 Katie M $14,186 20 Dima F $11,500 13
Courtney P $18,983 23 Cat B $14,004 16 Christopher H $11,414 10
David E $18,310 29 Bobby P $13,856 23 Mike R $11,367 11
Hobbs J $18,120 18 Bubba L $13,635 11 Crystal T $11,344 11
Mitch B $18,039 17 Sam P $13,476 16 Tracy E $10,932 16
Marcus C $18,016 28 Ryan B $12,864 16 Whitney H $10,814 16
William D $17,522 18 Shay J $12,769 5 Christian A $10,793 17
Scott D $17,390 16 Lauren S $12,742 24 Billy K $10,784 14
Connor H $16,591 24 Bobby B $12,668 20 Jim H $10,272 14
Jack M $15,984 12 Pat W $12,290 10 Charles U $10,183 10
Owen M $15,653 19 Chris L $12,064 22 Katie K $9,708 10
Larry G $15,614 14 Jamal A $12,042 10 Brittney P $9,521 12
Martin M $15,545 14 Riley P $11,788 16 Gerardo M $9,082 11
Mike B $15,230 12 Corey S $11,677 14 Chelsea P $9,054 10
Anthony J $15,095 19



AGENT A/P APPS

Damon W $34,929 29
Fred F $21,889 20
Matthew T $20,820 20
Art T $18,976 30
Nick R $16,296 14
Cameron M $15,600 12
Mike J $14,921 14
Xavier C $14,501 9
Carter P $14,161 15
Russell W III $14,040 10
Anthony D $14,003 20
Mike B $13,874 9
Storme C $13,481 16
Brandon D $13,313 14
Shelley B $12,596 20
Alex P $12,376 13

AGENT A/P APPS

Shay J $11,789 4
Brooke M $11,547 8
Laura B $11,537 22
Dennis R $11,452 9
Steven C $11,430 10
Joe H $11,130 5
Nick R $11,014 8
Renauld L $10,953 10
DeQuentin D $10,905 5
Trevor S $10,615 8
Ali O $10,527 7
Warren J $10,370 5
Brianna L $10,369 6
Jim H $10,272 14
Mario F $10,040 10



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Damon W $34,929 29 Christopher H $9,646 9 Skylor G $7,454 7
Fred F $21,889 20 Mason D $9,444 6 Brittany S $7,440 3
Matthew T $20,820 20 Calib A $9,365 3 Andrea W $7,427 6
Art T $18,976 30 Lucas S $9,311 10 Dima F $7,402 9
Nick R $16,296 14 Kyle L $9,243 7 Lana F $7,318 6
Cameron M $15,600 12 Mike T $9,162 5 Patrick W $7,250 4
Mike J $14,921 14 Brittany W $9,042 17 Hobbs J $7,230 4
Xavier C $14,501 9 William K $9,020 9 Kiana T $7,127 8
Carter P $14,161 15 Naomi G $8,990 10 Jaime M $7,016 6
Russell W III $14,040 10 Frank W $8,988 8 Semos K $7,000 6
Anthony D $14,003 20 Sam P $8,856 10 Sergio D $6,990 10
Mike B $13,874 9 Ryan S $8,512 10 Cliff S $6,982 9
Storme C $13,481 16 Joey L $8,480 5 Brooke M $6,960 9
Brandon D $13,313 14 Nick G $8,352 7 Rachel H $6,922 4
Shelley B $12,596 20 Jonathan J $8,351 7 Mikal R $6,892 7
Alex P $12,376 13 Jack G $8,299 9 Kathleen I $6,842 6
Shay J $11,789 4 Spencer V $8,270 10 Taylor C $6,830 9
Brooke M $11,547 8 William R $8,218 12 Jalen D $6,804 3
Laura B $11,537 22 Ali El-H $8,148 7 Damon H $6,792 8
Dennis R $11,452 9 Jere M $8,116 5 William D $6,780 7
Steven C $11,430 10 Stephanie J $7,944 6 Brian J $6,726 4
Joe H $11,130 5 Tyler K $7,930 13 James A $6,664 6
Nick R $11,014 8 Robert H $7,886 9 Cameron K $6,607 5
Renauld L $10,953 10 Rafael M $7,873 9 Asia G $6,582 5
DeQuentin D $10,905 5 Gerardo P $7,834 9 Court L $6,560 11
Trevor S $10,615 8 Josh J $7,796 12 Ann B $6,560 8
Ali O $10,527 7 Marcus Al-S $7,700 8 Josiah A $6,513 17
Warren J $10,370 5 Martin M $7,653 6 Gary P $6,461 8
Brianna L $10,369 6 Larry G $7,616 4 Lauren F $6,447 6
Jim H $10,272 14 Owen M $7,581 9 Nate S $6,432 5
Mario F $10,040 10 Antonio I $7,531 6 Josh M $6,401 3
Yassir A $9,834 8 Jack M $7,500 5 Connor H $6,378 10
John H $9,780 4 Alex P $7,477 8 Mark B $6,372 7
Katie K $9,708 10 Ahmadou C $7,462 6 Brittney P $6,339 8



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Kaleb R $6,327 6 Fatima J $5,621 4 Jessica D $4,968 4
Steven S $6,322 6 Robert C $5,616 17 Garrett H $4,950 4
Sheena W $6,295 6 Fred P $5,600 5 Tracy H $4,896 12
Melody C $6,290 6 Whitney H $5,589 5 Chad S $4,888 7
Leslie I $6,267 8 Krystle H $5,556 10 Walter G $4,874 6
Morgan P $6,252 6 Joey H $5,507 6 Linda D $4,862 3
Alex M $6,200 5 Tai S $5,507 8 Brandon G $4,860 6
Zach $6,161 5 Bobby B $5,474 7 Jonathan M $4,846 6
Christian A $6,158 10 Skye K $5,465 3 Tammy H $4,839 5
Smiley M $6,132 6 Amanda F $5,442 6 Mycharra S $4,838 8
Cortez J $6,117 6 Abass A $5,420 1 Alex J $4,836 5
Melody T $6,099 5 Greg D $5,412 6 Amy M $4,831 9
Maria B $6,088 10 Bethany W $5,411 5 Asia H $4,782 4
Tracy S $6,084 7 Cristy W $5,382 6 Jake K $4,776 4
Braxton A $6,084 2 Felipe C $5,376 3 Val A $4,775 14
Aikeem B $6,064 7 Jeremiah J $5,371 3 Dale P $4,773 6
Derrick L $6,053 11 Michael M $5,369 4 Ryan B $4,742 8
Jack B $6,020 5 Solon S $5,352 3 Etta L $4,726 7
Josh A $5,997 9 Logan Y $5,335 5 Mason H $4,721 6
Joshua O $5,898 4 Colby S $5,324 6 Thomas G $4,709 7
Pat B $5,896 6 Bill E $5,292 7 Mitch B $4,684 4
Ellesa C $5,880 4 Oscar H $5,244 6 Lynn F $4,680 4
Connor E $5,817 7 Stacye T $5,238 3 Joseph C $4,655 5
Avery P $5,797 13 Alicia R $5,228 8 Bryson S $4,650 5
Stephen D $5,787 7 Lydia W-T $5,225 11 Sarah F $4,635 7
Steve D $5,779 3 Brittany M $5,216 3 Chance L $4,629 9
Aaron N $5,772 6 Alstin V $5,130 6 Luke R $4,583 6
Janard H $5,750 11 Grace S $5,085 7 Clarence J $4,561 4
LaDebra M $5,736 15 Samantha T $5,072 6 Addison D $4,544 10
Nicholas R $5,713 4 Jackie M $5,026 5 Nichole B $4,503 6
Chris N $5,688 6 Anthony H $5,023 6 Hal C $4,500 5
Michelle J $5,685 5 Donnovan B $5,013 7 Yvette H $4,483 5
Mike R $5,679 5 Blair O $4,993 4 Angela F $4,480 7

Caleb B $5,628 7 Ryan W $4,980 5 Jermaine W $4,473 6



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Chris M $4,471 5 Michael S $4,033 4 Joshua T $3,581 5
Josh W $4,452 10 Amanda F $4,008 10 Sherri W $3,576 2
Drew L $4,452 5 Matt R $3,996 1 Daniel L $3,576 3
Stefanie R $4,449 5 Taylor M $3,980 5 Cody L $3,572 7
Brittany F $4,448 4 Michaela H $3,970 4 Alan R $3,571 1
Carson C $4,423 5 Amy C $3,966 4 Jonathan S $3,557 3
Corinne C $4,392 3 Eli S $3,960 3 Kalid H $3,555 5
Danielle N $4,389 5 Lucas D $3,951 3 Tanner R $3,550 5
Abel H $4,383 6 Stacey R $3,938 4 Anis B $3,546 3
Brandi B $4,363 5 Olivia O $3,929 7 Loc P $3,540 3
Sam $4,354 6 Rebekah H $3,908 4 Nathan A $3,529 3
Hunter C $4,354 3 George M $3,890 4 Jeremiah M $3,528 4
Andres R $4,338 5 Brandon L $3,868 4 Ashley M $3,484 6
Becca A $4,320 4 Ashley T $3,858 7 Marjorie M $3,460 4
Anthony J $4,311 5 Chrystal S $3,854 6 Brandon W $3,442 3
Chris L $4,241 4 Bailey G $3,818 5 Shawn T $3,431 6
Cameron H $4,230 3 Brad K $3,812 3 Tonia B $3,410 5
Levi H $4,229 9 Doug H $3,787 6 Kyle G $3,404 3
Eugene M $4,224 6 Pierce M $3,775 5 Gerardo M $3,396 4
Sebastian H $4,200 5 Rex N $3,768 6 Bill B $3,381 3
Titus H $4,164 10 Marvin O $3,720 3 Rachel J $3,375 2
Matteo A $4,151 3 Ronnie B $3,717 6 Jeff L $3,368 4
Sarah S $4,146 4 Lauren S $3,700 7 Mary S $3,352 5
Casey W $4,134 5 Beverley C $3,682 4 Cody S $3,348 4
Pascual $4,131 7 Garrett S $3,672 2 Ryan B $3,343 4
Ashley B $4,109 5 Ladasha E $3,650 6 Cody P $3,342 3
Crystal T $4,099 4 Larry H $3,648 4 Derrick L $3,342 4

Emilee A $4,098 4 Lacey L $3,644 4 Bruce P $3,320 4
Regina L $4,094 4 Linda S $3,636 9 Teddy H $3,315 6
Robert H $4,075 3 AJ R $3,621 8 Christie S $3,309 4
Luke A $4,072 5 Josh D $3,620 5 Kailyn B $3,287 3
John M $4,048 6 Carleton M $3,614 6 Jacob W $3,274 4
Patrick B $4,046 4 Roberto V $3,592 4 Tyler E $3,274 6
Courtney P $4,035 6 John G $3,584 3 Barry S $3,272 3



AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS AGENT A/P APPS

Bubba L $3,265 6 Connor F $3,216 4 Blaine M $3,144 3
Jakob R $3,261 3 Chrissy S $3,202 3 Trina C $3,121 4
Josh H $3,252 2 Megan D $3,192 3 Troy B $3,105 3
Cristian D $3,244 4 Alex M $3,163 6 Elizabeth C $3,091 2
Cameron W $3,241 3 Robert G $3,159 2 Carlos R $3,074 3
Callie W $3,240 4 Kristi B $3,146 3 Connie A $3,024 3
Joey B $3,224 4 Zach B $3,145 4 Kairee C $3,015 5
Billy K $3,218 4

https://players.brightcove.net/1049394764001/F3EW7PIq9_default/index.html?videoId=6326134944112


------------->>>>>>>
NEW DESIGNS
IN THE MERCH 

STORE!
------------->>>>>>>

https://nasbinc.com/welcome-nasb-nation/
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/#!/
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/#!/lifeislovegraphic?idea=63ff6dc55bc0c0035098a644
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/#!/gofundmewhitegreen?idea=63ff70e35bc0c00350a1cd4d
https://www.tiktok.com/@nasbnation


■II

https://nasbinc.com/audio-training-and-motivation-library/
https://nasbinc.com/agent-login/
https://nasbcrm.com/index.aspx?ReturnUrl=%2f
https://nasbsupport.com/
https://twitter.com/nasbnation
https://www.facebook.com/nasbnation
https://www.linkedin.com/company/north-american-senior-benefits/
https://instagram.com/nasbnation
https://nasbinc.com/nasb-store/
https://vimeo.com/nasb
https://nasbinc.com/nasbresources/
https://nasbinc.com/form-downloads/
https://nasbinc.com/carrier-incentives-trips/
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COLUMBIAN FINANCIAL GROUP 

https://nasbinc.com/
https://nasbinc.com/aig-training/
https://nasbinc.com/americo-training/
https://nasbinc.com/cvs-health-training/
https://nasbinc.com/royal-neighbors-training/
https://nasbinc.com/american-amicable/
https://nasbinc.com/great-western-training/
https://nasbinc.com/transamerica-training/
https://nasbinc.com/liberty-training/
https://nasbinc.com/mutual-of-omaha-training/
https://nasbinc.com/foresters-training/
https://nasbinc.com/gerber-training/
https://nasbinc.com/cfg-training/
https://nasbinc.com/united-training/
https://nasbinc.com/new-print-on-demand-merch/
https://nasbinc.com/welcome-nasb-nation/
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